
Pantry   Inventory  

Item  Quantity  

Flour  
● All   purpose  
● Whole   wheat  
● Bread  
● Pastry  
● Gluten   free  

 
3kg  
2kg  
2kg  
NA  
NA  

Sugar  
● Granulated  
● Brown  
● Icing  

 
1.5kg  
0.6kg  
1.5kg  

Vanilla  125mL  

Salt  500g  

Baking   Powder  350g  

Baking   Soda  400g  

Yeast  800g  

Chocolate  NA  

Tapioca   starch   

Corn   Starch   

Cinnamon   powder   

A   lot   of   random   herbs   and   spices   

Whole   peppercorns  350g  

 
Cupboards  

Item  Quantity  

Cans  
● Corn  
● Pineapple   juice  
● Pineapple  
● Mango   pulp   (past   best   before)  
● Spam  
● Coconut   milk  
● Corned   beef  

 
20   cans  
2   cans  
1   can  
1   can  
3   cans  
2   can  
2   cans  



● Mandarin   oranges  4   cans  

Sauces  
● Pasta   sauce  
● Soy   sauce  
● White   vinegar  
● Balsamic   vinegar  
● Chinkiang   vinegar  
● Worcestershire   sauce  
● Ketchup  
● Mustard  
● Relish  
● Mayonnaise  
● BBQ   sauce  
● "Sweet   paste"  
● Sriracha   sauce  
● Teriyaki   sauce  
● Bulgogi   sauce  
● Kalbi   sauce  

 
1   jar  
1L  
5L  
200mL  
300mL  
120mL  
1L  
750mL  
100mL  
400mL  
1L  
500g  
400mL  
2L  
2L  
2L  

Instant   coffee   

 
Fridge   Inventory  

Item  Quantity  

Eggs  30  

Milk  1L   (will   become   0L)  

Milk   alternative  NA  

Butter  6   cups  

Margarine  NA  

Vegetables  
● Chinese   cabbage  
● Daikon   radish  
● Cabbage  

 
¾  
1  
⅓  

Fruits  
● Chinese   pears  
● Apple  

 
8  
1  

Meat  
● Sausages  
● Bacon  

 
 



● Pork   belly  

Plant   based   protein  NA  

Lemon   Juice  300mL  

Orange   Juice  8L  

 
Equipment   Inventory  
 

Item  Quantity  

Baking   Sheet  3  

Muffin   tins   2  

Cake   pan  1  

Oven  1  

Toaster   oven  1  

Gas   stove  1  

Microwave  1  

Hand   mixer  1  

Stand   mixer  1  

9   x   13   pan  2  

Loaf   tin  1  

10   inch   springform   pan  1  

Skillet  1  

Wok  3  

Stock   pot   (various   sizes)  5  

Steaming   tray  2  

Round   sheet  1  

Roasting   pan  1  

Small   Wares   



● Whisk  
● Measuring   cup  
● Measuring   spoon  
● Silicone   spatula  
● Wooden   spoon  
● Wooden   spatula  
● Tongs  
● Rolling   pin  
● Peeler  
● Small   grater  
● Ladle  
● Cutlery   
● Big   knife   /   cleaver  

1  
4  
2  
2  
2  
3  
2  
1  
3  
1  
1  
 
4  

Large   grater  1  

Sieve  2  

Colander  4  

Metal   bowl  1  

Casserole   dish  3  

Dishes   

Blender  1  

Food   processor  1  

Vegetable   grinder  1  

Instant   pot  1  

Slow   cooker  1  

40L   stock   pot  1  

Propane   barbeque   grill  1  

Hotpot   pot   (divided   in   two)  1  

Clay   (?)   cooking   pot  2  

Butane   burner  1  

Nonstick   plate   grill  1  

 


