## Pantry Inventory

Item	Quantity
Flour  All purpose  Whole wheat Bread Pastry Gluten free	3kg 2kg 2kg NA NA
Sugar      Granulated     Brown     Icing	1.5kg 0.6kg 1.5kg
Vanilla	125mL
Salt	500g
Baking Powder	350g
Baking Soda	400g
Yeast	800g
Chocolate	NA
Tapioca starch	
Corn Starch	
Cinnamon powder	
A lot of random herbs and spices	
Whole peppercorns	350g

## Cupboards

Item	Quantity
Cans	
• Corn	20 cans
Pineapple juice	2 cans
<ul> <li>Pineapple</li> </ul>	1 can
<ul> <li>Mango pulp (past best before)</li> </ul>	1 can
Spam	3 cans
Coconut milk	2 can
Corned beef	2 cans

Mandarin oranges	4 cans
Sauces	
Pasta sauce	1 jar
Soy sauce	1L
White vinegar	5L
Balsamic vinegar	200mL
Chinkiang vinegar	300mL
Worcestershire sauce	120mL
Ketchup	1L
Mustard	750mL
Relish	100mL
<ul> <li>Mayonnaise</li> </ul>	400mL
BBQ sauce	1L
"Sweet paste"	500g
Sriracha sauce	400mL
Teriyaki sauce	2L
Bulgogi sauce	2L
Kalbi sauce	2L
Instant coffee	

## Fridge Inventory

Item	Quantity
Eggs	30
Milk	1L (will become 0L)
Milk alternative	NA
Butter	6 cups
Margarine	NA
Vegetables	3/ <sub>4</sub> 1 1/ <sub>3</sub>
Fruits      Chinese pears     Apple	8 1
Meat     Sausages     Bacon	

Pork belly	
Plant based protein	NA
Lemon Juice	300mL
Orange Juice	8L

## **Equipment Inventory**

Item	Quantity
Baking Sheet	3
Muffin tins	2
Cake pan	1
Oven	1
Toaster oven	1
Gas stove	1
Microwave	1
Hand mixer	1
Stand mixer	1
9 x 13 pan	2
Loaf tin	1
10 inch springform pan	1
Skillet	1
Wok	3
Stock pot (various sizes)	5
Steaming tray	2
Round sheet	1
Roasting pan	1
Small Wares	

Whisk	1
Measuring cup	4
Measuring spoon     Silicens anatula	2 2
<ul><li>Silicone spatula</li><li>Wooden spoon</li></ul>	2
Wooden spatula	3
• Tongs	2
Rolling pin	1
Peeler	3
Small grater	1
Ladle	1
Cutlery	
Big knife / cleaver	4
Large grater	1
Sieve	2
Colander	4
Metal bowl	1
Casserole dish	3
Dishes	
Blender	1
Food processor	1
Vegetable grinder	1
Instant pot	1
Slow cooker	1
40L stock pot	1
Propane barbeque grill	1
Hotpot pot (divided in two)	1
Clay (?) cooking pot	2
Butane burner	1
Nonstick plate grill	1